House	Amendment NO
AMEND Senate Bill No. 34, Page 1, Section 163.048, Line 8, by deleting the word "genome." the following	
Further amend said bill, Page 2, Section lieu thereof the following:	on 163.048, Lines 25-26, by deleting said lines and inserting
or public charter school shall allow a	ny student to compete"; and
Further amend said bill, page, and sec thereof the following:	etion, Lines 33-35, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu
"(2) A private school, public scompete in an"; and	school, or public charter school may allow a female student to
Further amend said bill and section, P thereof the following:	Page 3, Lines 48-50, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu
"5. A private school, public so (1) of"; and	chool district, or public charter school that violates subdivision
Further amend said bill, page, and sec	etion, Line 52, by deleting the phrase "or chapter 173"; and
1 0	etion, Lines 64-65, by deleting the phrase "and the department velopment shall each" and inserting in lieu thereof the word
Further amend said bill by amending taccordingly.	the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Talton	Data